
CLEARED FOR TAKEOFF! 
With the athletes Coach Massimino has this season, the 1993-1994 Runnin' Rebel team will be 
playing a high-flying brand of basketball. So high-flying, they'll probably have to get permission 

from the FAA just to tip off. In fact, this season the upper deck will probably be the closest seats to the action! 

SCHEDULED FLIGHTS 

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 
Saturday, December 18, 1993 

8:05 p.m. game time 

ADELPHI 

Thursday, December 30, 1993 
7:05 p.m. game time 

NEVADA-RENO 

Thursday, January 20, 1994 
8:05 p.m. game time 

LONG BEACH STATE 

Monday, February 7, 1994 
9:00 p.m. game time 

VERMONT 

Tuesday, December 21,1993 
8:05 p.m. game time 

VIRGINIA 

Monday, January 3, 1994 
9:00 p.m. game time 

UTAH STATE 

Saturday, January 22, 1994 
8:05 p.m. game time 

GAL STATE FULLERTON 

Thursday, February 17, 1994 
8:05 p.m. game time 

EASTERN KENTUCKY 
Thursday; December 23, 1993 

6:05 p.m. game time 

NEW MEXICO STATE 

Monday, January 17, 1994 
9:00 p.m. game time 

UC SANTA BARBARA 
Monday, January 24, 1994 

9:00 p.m. game time 

UCIRVINE 

Saturday, February 19, 1994 
8:05 p.m. game time 

SAN JOSE STATE 

Thursday, March 3, 1994 
8:05 p.m. game time 

PACIFIC 

Sunday, March 6, 1994 
1:00 p.m. game time 

Runnin' Rebel Basketball 
We Love To Sky, and It Shows! 

UNiy 
UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA LAS VEGAS 

TICKET INFORMATION: 895-3900 


